




When it comes to the designs of our products, our philosophies are 
timeless elegance and beauty from within. What that means for our 
customers, is a promise that the products perform beautifully just as 
they are aesthetically attractive.

Our selection of well designed and high quality products are 
specially curated by our team of experts. Our intent is to provide 
our customers the very best choices, wading through the sea of 
variables, saving time and energy.

When it comes to design and build quality, there is still nothing like 
stainless steel material. All our stainless steel products are designed 
to be rust-free, corrosion-free, lead-free. For those who are 
concerned for mother earth, stainless steel products do not require 
the use of the harmful electroplating process. 

Satinel’s top-tier range of products made from this premium 
material is highly recommended for longevity and hygiene reasons.

Design must seduce, shape, and 
perhaps most importantly, evoke an 
emotional response.”

— April Greiman

“

Understated Elegance 
That You Can See and Feel.

Curated Designs 

Stainless Steel 
Range

All pic tures shown in this c atalogue are for il lustr ation pur pose only. Ac tual produc t 
may var y due to produc t enhancement. Produc t measurement s may var y due to 
manufac tur ing proces ses.

DISCL A IMER 
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WC-2046 S
T WO-PIECE WA SHDOW N DUA L F LUSH 

S-TR A P / P-TR A P ROUGHING-IN 

WC-1098WD
ONE-PIECE WA SHDOW N DUA L F LUSH� 

S-TR A P / P-TR A P ROUGHING-IN 

WC-18 32WD 
ONE-PIECE WA SHDOW N DUA L F LUSH� 

S-TR A P / P-TR A P ROUGHING-IN 

WC-2020 S
T WO-PIECE WA SHDOW N DUA L F LUSH 

S-TR A P / P-TR A P ROUGHING-IN

720

250

180

370

800

420

395

705

250

375

760

705

250

375

760

720

250

180

370

800

420

395
700

250

180

385

790

400

700

250

180

385

790

400

700

425

250

180
400

385

740

700

425

250

180
400

385

740

RIMLE S S 
E A S Y-CLE A N

RIMLE S S 
E A S Y-CLE A N

RIMLE S S 
E A S Y-CLE A N

RIMLE S S 
E A S Y-CLE A N

WC-8215U
WA L L HUNG URIN A L

WC-8216U
WA L L HUNG URIN A L

270

220

380

380

270

220

380

380

290

240

500

500

290

240

500

500

WC-007K
K IDS SIZE TOIL E T BOW L 
S-TR A P ROUGHING-IN

520

200

290

515

340

295

520

200

290

515

340

295

SP-356 S
SQUAT T ING PA N

SP-355
SQUAT T ING PA N

560

195

430
560

195

430

505

180

400

505

180

400
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Bathroom
 W

ater C
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ø35

ø45

80

190

ø45

135

195

EL-S S 82UF
SEL F-CLOSING URIN A L F LUSH VA LV E 

(BR A S S CHROMED)

T SC-069
TOIL E T SE AT COV ER 

PREMIUM QUA L IT Y & HE AV Y DU T Y

T SC-86
TOIL E T SE AT COV ER 

PREMIUM QUA L IT Y & HE AV Y DU T Y

T SC-37
TOIL E T SE AT COV ER 

PREMIUM QUA L IT Y & HE AV Y DU T Y

T SC-20
TOIL E T SE AT COV ER 

PREMIUM QUA L IT Y & MEDIUM DU T Y

EL-S S 80UF
SEL F-CLOSING URIN A L F LUSH VA LV E

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

SOF T CLOSE 
NOISE FREE

SOF T CLOSE 
NOISE FREE

SOF T CLOSE 
NOISE FREE

SOF T CLOSE 
NOISE FREE

345

425 280

205

215±20

355

455 285

45‒210

225

380

455 310

45‒210

230

360

455 300

45‒210

208
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530

120

360

530

120

360

WB-6060A
COUN TER TOP B A SIN

500

420

420

130

500

420

420

130

WB-6080A
SEMI-RECE S SED B A SIN

WB-6085A
SEMI-RECE S SED B A SIN

540

440

160

540

440

160

470

470

165

470

470

165

490

135

370

490

135

370

WB-624 0A
COUNTER TOP B A SIN

WB-6210A
COUN TER TOP B A SIN

WB-6090A
COUN TER TOP B A SIN

600

145

400

600

145

400

WB-300 3B
UNDER COUN T ER B A SIN

495

400

195

400

360

445

495

400

195

400

360

445

WB-6207A
COUN TER TOP B A SIN

WB-6231A
COUN TER TOP B A SIN 400

150

400

400

150

400

400

150

400

400

150

400
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Bathroom
 W

ash Basins &
 O

thers

415

155

365

415

155

365

500

195

425

500

195

425

395

395

430

160

395

395

430

160

510

215

415

510

215

415

WB-3234B
WA L L HUNG B A SIN

WB-3232B
WA L L HUNG B A SIN

WB-3 3 3 3B
WA L L HUNG B A SIN�

WB-3235B
WA L L HUNG B A SIN�

EL S-723POP
P OP-UP WA S T E W IT H / W ITHOU T 

OV ERF LOW (32MM), BR A S S

EL S-725POP
P OP-UP WA S T E W IT H / W ITHOU T 

OV ERF LOW (32MM), BR A S S

S-609
ZINC A L LOY CHROMED BOT T L E TR A P 

W ITH S TA INL E S S S T EEL PIPE

S-610
SCRE W S FOR CER A MIC B A SINS

Design is how it 
works.”

“

— S T E V E JOB S
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125

308
215 ø32

ø40

125

180
100 ø32

ø40

117

295
210 42x48

50x57

105

225
160 ø28

ø30

EL-S S 3 3B
B A SIN COL D TA P

EL-S S6008
B A SIN MI X ER TA P

EL S-9800B
B A SIN COL D TA P

EL S-9818B
B A SIN COL D TA P

117

230
145 42x48

50x57

EL-S S6005
B A SIN MI X ER TA P

125

175
113 ø38

ø45

EL S-B7000M
B A SIN MI X ER TA P

110

170
110 ø38

ø40

EL S-B7300M
B A SIN MI X ER TA P

EL S-388FBM
B A SIN MI X ER TA P (BR A S S)

EL S-399K BM
B A SIN MI X ER TA P (BR A S S)

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

MI X ER

MI X ER

MI X ER MI X ER

MI X ER MI X ER

125

235

170 ø45

ø54

125

235

170 ø45

ø54
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Bathroom
 Taps

100

148
100 ø35

ø40

95

155
100 ø35

ø45

110

90
38

ø50

105

105
45

ø45

105

110
43

ø45

EL-S S73WDA
SEL F-CLOSING WA L L COL D TA P

EL-S S78BDA
SEL F-CLOSING B A SIN COL D TA P

ø35

150

75

110

185
113 32x37

42x47

150

50
ø40

160

EL S-9988B
B A SIN COL D TA P

EL S-112MB
B A SIN COL D TA P

EL S-9986B
B A SIN COL D TA P

EL S-998 3B
B A SIN COL D TA P

EL S-9982B
B A SIN COL D TA P

EL S-9987B
B A SIN COL D TA P

110

172
110 ø35

ø42

EL-S S76BDA
SEL F-CLOSING B A SIN COL D TA P

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL
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70

80

ø18

70

95

ø18

EL-S S997N
WA L L COL D TA P

EL-S S996
WA L L COL D TA P

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

67

43

73

40

51

40

100

75

ø25

EL-S S9018 AV
A NGL E VA LV E

EL-S S909AV
A NGL E VA LV E

EL S-808 AV
A NGL E VA LV E

ELC-707AV
H A NDL E A NGL E VA LV E

55

135

ø20

EL-S S9016T W
2-WAY COL D TA P

75

110

ø18

EL S-886W
WA L L COL D TA P

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

105

80
40

ø45

EL S-88 3B
B A SIN COL D TA P
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Bathroom
 Show

er Posts

860

200 375
45

236 130

85

1350

200

150

360

90

140

175

EL-S S23Q
3-WAY SHOW ER P OS T 

R A IN, H A ND & B AT H SHOW ER MI X ER

EL-S S20R
3-WAY SHOW ER P OS T 

R A IN, H A ND & B AT H SHOW ER MI X ER

140150

95
180

105

135150

88
175

95

EL S-B 5000M
B AT H & SHOW ER MI X ER 

BR A S S CHROMED

EL S-B 5500M
B AT H & SHOW ER MI X ER 

BR A S S CHROMED

EL S-B 8000M
CONCE A L ED SHOW ER MI X ER 

BR A S S CHROMED

EL S-B 8 300M
CONCE A L ED SHOW ER MI X ER 

BR A S S CHROMED

123 33

178

120 33

150

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

MI X ER

MI X ER

MI X ER

MI X ERMI X ER

MI X ER
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EL S-8012 S A
SHOW ER A RM

EL S-8006 SH
A B S H A ND SHOW ER

EL S-8007SH
A B S H A ND SHOW ER

EL S-8010 S A
SHOW ER A RM

ø50

135

55

ø20ø50

400

76

ø20

EL S-8005 SH
A B S SHOW ER HE A D

EL S-8004 SH
A B S SHOW ER HE A D

EL S-800 3 SH
A B S SHOW ER HE A D

EL S-8002 SH
A B S SHOW ER HE A D

EL S-8001SH
A B S SHOW ER HE A D

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

200

200

200

200

100

100

200

200

200

200
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Bathroom
 A

ccessories

BFC-02DTB
DOUBL E TOW EL B A R

BFC-01S TB
SINGL E TOW EL B A R

BFC-1055DS T
DOUBL E-DECK TRI A NGL E 

WA L L SHEL F

BFC-1064 S SR
RECTA NGL E WA L L SHEL F

BFC-1065DSR
DOUBL E-DECK REC TA NGL E 

WA L L SHEL F

BFC-0 3
TOW EL RING

BFC-04
HOOK

BFC-16TR
FOL DA BL E TOW EL R ACK

BFC-1054 S S T
TRI A NGL E WA L L SHEL F

145

50

610

95

50

610

300

65215

300

360205 66

345

130

350

130 360

600

235

173

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL
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S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

EL S-7111SOCIE T
F LOOR TR A P

EL S-7116 A NTI
A NTIPE S T F LOOR TR A P

EL S-7113POP
P OP-UP F LOOR TR A P

150

150 0.7

150

150 1.8

150

150 0.8

127

127 21

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

EL S-1012B S S
H A ND BIDE T SPR AY SE T W IT H 1.2M 

CHROMED F L E X IBL E HOSE

EL S-7114
F LOOR TR A P

EL S-1002B S S
ABS HAND BIDET SPRAY SET WITH 1.2M 

CHROMED FLEXIBLE HOSE

EL S-1010B S
H A ND BIDE T 
SPR AY HE A D

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

EL S-1001BH
1.2M / 1.5M / 2.0M CHROMED F L E X IBL E 

HOSE FOR SHOW ER / H A ND BIDE T SPR AY 

EL S-1000B S
A B S H A ND BIDE T 

SPR AY HE A D
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Bathroom
 A

ccessories &
 O

thers

BFC-08PHC
PA PER HOL DER W ITH COV ER

BFC-06
TOW EL / PA PER HOL DER

BFC-01PH
PA PER HOL DER W ITH COV ER

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S 300M
50MM L IF T T UP OU T L E T VA LV E, W IT H 

38MM DUA L CP PUSH BU T TON

B 3 
A D JUS TA BL E BOT TOM INL E T

113 3 
COMPACT BOT TOM INL E T VA LV E C/ W 

PL A S TIC ROD - 11” S TA ND (BLUE)

BFC-05
SINGL E B A R H A NDL E (4 0 0MM / 60 0MM)

EM68R
CONCEALED STOP VALVE WITH ABS 

ROSE HANDLE. AVAIL ABLE IN 1/2” & 3/4”

EM68X
CONCEALED STOP VALVE WITH HEAVY DUTY 

METAL CROSS HANDLE. AVAILABLE IN 1/2” & 3/4”

EM X68
CONCEALED STOP VALVE WITH ABS 

CROWN HANDLE. AVAIL ABLE IN 1/2” ONLY

S-608
SE A L TA PE 

19 MM X 0.13 MM X 30 ME T ER

S-607
P VC REINFORCED F L E X IBL E HOSE 

(8 ”, 10 ”, 12 ”, 14”, 16”, 18 ”, 
24”, 30 ”, 36”, 4 8 ”, 60 ”)





Kitchen
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ø25

ø45

ø51

345

240

342

ø30

ø50

ø55

420

230

220
ø28

ø48

ø54

615

230

223

210

ø30

ø54

470
265

EL-S S19P
3-WAY MIXER TAP WITH FILTR ATION 

FUNCTION

EL-S S18P
MIXER TAP WITH PULL OUT SHOWER 

HE AD SPR AYER

EL-S S28P
PREMIUM MULTIFUNCTIONAL  

MIXER TAP

EL-S S10P
MIXER TAP WITH PULL OUT SHOWER 

HE AD SPR AYER

EL-S S20P
3-WAY MIXER TAP WITH FILTR ATION 

FUNCTION 

EL-S S13P
MIXER TAP WITH PULL OUT SHOWER 

HE AD SPR AYER

ø25

ø45

ø50

415

210

275

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

MI X ER

MI X ERMI X ER

MI X ERMI X ER

MI X ER

ø25345

210

260
ø35

ø42

ø25

ø35

ø42

370

205

260

ø18315

175

230 ø28

ø40

EL S-9700P
PIL L A R COL D TA P

EL S-9011P
PIL L A R COL D TA P

EL S-9000P
PIL L A R COL D TA P

ø30

ø45

445

155

380
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S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

ø18295

175

200

ø30

EL S-9011W
WA L L COL D TA P

Kitchen Taps

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

ø18275

175

180

ø27

ø18310

175

215
ø27

ø40

EL-S S9012P
PIL L A R COL D TA P

EL-S S9012W
WA L L COL D TA P

ø9260

123

195 ø26

ø40

EL S-S S9111DT
WAT ER F ILTR AT ION TA P

ø18350

200

245
29x33

43x48

EL S-800P
PIL L A R COL D TA P

ø18290

200

195

ø29

ø18350

175

260
29x33

43x48

EL S-889P
PIL L A R COL D TA P

EL S-800W
WA L L COL D TA P

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

ø18310

180

215
ø30

ø40

ø18285

180

190

ø25

EL S S-9013W
WA L L COL D TA P

EL S S-9013P
PIL L A R COL D TA P
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ø25

ø37

ø47

370

205

265

EL S-918P
PIL L A R COL D TA P

285

175

180

ø27

ø18

85

ø18

175

40

180
330

ø27

EL-S S9900P
DOUBL E PIL L A R COL D TA P

EL-S S9900W
DOUBL E WA L L COL D TA P

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

ø18±330

±180

ø28

ø40

ø18

±180

40

±90
±330

ø27

EL-S S9100P
F L E X IBL E PIL L A R COL D TA P

EL-S S9922P
DOUBL E F L E X IBL E PIL L A R 

COL D TA P

±290

±180

±90

ø27

ø18

85

EL-S S9922W
DOUBL E F L E X IBL E WA L L 

COL D TA P

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

ø18295

195

230
ø27

ø40

ø18250

195

195

ø22

EL S-887W
WA L L COL D TA P

EL S-887P
PIL L A R COL D TA P

ø18285

175

190

ø29

EL S-889W
WA L L COL D TA P
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ø18±290

±180

±90

ø28

EL-S S9100W
F L E X IBL E WA L L COL D TA P

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

Kitchen Taps

ø18

180

185

230
320

ø41

285

180

190ø18

185

EL S-8800P
DOUBL E PIL L A R COL D TA P

EL S-8800W
DOUBL E WA L L COL D TA P

ø18±320

±180

±90

ø43

ø18±300

±180

±90

ø28

ø18

±180

185

±90
±320

ø41

±300

±180

±90ø18

185

EL S-8822W
DOUBL E F L E X IBL E WA L L 

COL D TA P

EL S-938P
F L E X IBL E PIL L A R COL D TA P

EL S-938W
F L E X IBL E WA L L COL D TA P

EL S-8822P
DOUBL E F L E X IBL E PIL L A R 

COL D TA P

S-101
BR A S S FAUCE T VA LV E

The only important 
thing about design 
is how it relates to 
people.”

“

— V ICTOR PA PA NEK
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S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

2.8

450

1.0
650

220

750

220

450

3.0

1.2
650

220
3.0

450

1.2

600

220

450

2.0

1.0

EL S-1900 SNB
BL ACK N A NO SINGL E BOW L 

K ITCHEN SINK

EL S-1820 S
PREMIUM SINGL E BOW L 

K ITCHEN SINK

EL S-1810 S
PREMIUM SINGL E BOW L 

K ITCHEN SINK

EL S-1800 S
PREMIUM SINGL E BOW L 

K ITCHEN SINK

450

220
3.0

450

1.2

EL S-1700 S
PREMIUM SINGL E BOW L 

K ITCHEN SINK

630

220

490

0.9

EL S-1190DX L
SINGL E BOW L 
K ITCHEN SINK

600

220

450

0.8

EL S-1180X L
SINGL E BOW L 
K ITCHEN SINK

480

200

420

0.8

EL S-1130 S
SINGL E BOW L 
K ITCHEN SINK

450

200

390

0.7

EL S-1100 S
SINGL E BOW L 
K ITCHEN SINK
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Kitchen Sinks

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

420

140

370

0.6

530

145

380

0.7

EL S-1500 S
SINGL E BOW L 
K ITCHEN SINK

EL S-1550 S
SINGL E BOW L 
K ITCHEN SINK

850

220

450

2.8

1.0

EL S-1960DNB
BL ACK N A NO DOUBL E BOW L 

K ITCHEN SINK

800

220

450

2.0

1.0

EL S-1860D
PREMIUM DOUBL E BOW L 

K ITCHEN SINK

850

220

450

3.0

1.2

EL S-1880D
PREMIUM DOUBL E BOW L 

K ITCHEN SINK

EL S-1260D
DOUBL E BOW L 
K ITCHEN SINK

EL S-1220D
DOUBL E BOW L 
K ITCHEN SINK

850

200

500

0.8

780

430

200 0.8

EL S-1200D
DOUBL E BOW L 
K ITCHEN SINK

430

780

0.7200

If you’re interested 
in design, the best 
thing to do is observe 
how people interact 
with each other and 
the things they use.”

“

— JUL IE ZHUO
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EL S-1300 S
DR A IN BOA RD K ITCHEN SINK

EL S-1320 S
DR A IN BOA RD K ITCHEN SINK  

960

145

430

0.6

1065

150

460

0.6

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S TA INLE S S 
S TEEL

S-600
PREMIUM K ITCHEN SINK S TR A INER

S-602
OV ERF LOW FOR K ITCHEN SINK 

(SINGL E BOW L)

S-60 3
OV ERF LOW FOR K ITCHEN SINK 

(DOUBL E BOW L)

S-601
K ITCHEN SINK S TR A INER

S-606
HOT & COL D WAT ER 

F L E X IBL E HOSE

S-604
K ITCHEN SINK A D JUS TA BL E B A SK E T

S-605
CONCE A L ED K ITCHEN SINK L IQUID 

SOA P DISPENSER
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